Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
NEW
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Plastic Film Capacitors
4.
0±
0.
5
Cut lead
(Suffix A)
Marking
Tin-plated
copper-clad steel wire
0d±0.05
L±0.5 T±0.5
H
±
0
.5
F±0.4
2
0
 m
in
.
Q
+1.4
–0.6
P
(Lead location limits from center)
Marking example
W F E 2 W
1 0 5 J
Note :        Date code.
Unit : mm
● Rated voltage : 450 V.DC, Capacitance tolerance : ±5 %(J), ± 10 %(K),
● Rated voltage : 630 V.DC, Capacitance tolerance : ±5 %(J), ± 10 %(K),
Part No.
Cap.
(µF)
Dimensions (mm) Min. order Q'ty
L T H F fd P Q Straight Cut lead
ECWFE2W104◻(  ) 0.10 13.0  5.0 10.5 10.0 0.6 0±0.8 1.5
1000
1000
ECWFE2W154◻(  ) 0.15 13.0  5.0 10.5 10.0 0.6 0±0.8 1.5
ECWFE2W224◻(  ) 0.22 13.0  6.0 12.0 10.0 0.6 0±0.8 1.5
ECWFE2W334◻(  ) 0.33 13.0  6.0 12.0 10.0 0.6 0±0.8 1.5
ECWFE2W474P(  )
ECWFE2W474Q(  )
0.47 13.0  7.0 12.5 10.0 0.6 0±0.8 1.5
ECWFE2W474◻(  ) 0.47 17.5  6.0 11.5 15.0 0.8 0±0.8 1.3
ECWFE2W684◻(  ) 0.68 17.5  7.0 12.5 15.0 0.8 0±0.8 1.3
ECWFE2W105◻(  ) 1.0 17.5  7.0 12.5 15.0 0.8 0±0.8 1.3
ECWFE2W155◻(  ) 1.5 17.5 10.0 15.5 15.0 0.8 0±0.8 1.3
 600
ECWFE2W225◻(  ) 2.2 17.5 10.0 15.5 15.0 0.8 0±0.8 1.3
ECWFE2W335◻(  ) 3.3 26.0 10.0 17.0 22.5 0.8 0±0.8 1.8  500  300
ECWFE2W475◻(  ) 4.7 26.0 12.0 19.0 22.5 0.8 0±0.8 1.8  300  200
Part No.
Cap.
(µF)
Dimensions (mm) Min. order Q'ty
L T H F fd P Q Straight Cut lead
ECWFE2J104◻(  ) 0.10 17.5 5.0 10.5 15.0 0.6 0±0.8 1.3
1000
1000ECWFE2J154◻(  ) 0.15 17.5 6.0 11.5 15.0 0.6 0±0.8 1.3
ECWFE2J224◻(  ) 0.22 17.5 7.0 12.5 15.0 0.6 0±0.8 1.3
ECWFE2J334◻(  ) 0.33 17.5 8.5 14.5 15.0 0.6 0±0.8 1.3  800
ECWFE2J474◻(  ) 0.47 17.5 10.0 15.5 15.0 0.6 0±0.8 1.3
 600
ECWFE2J684◻(  ) 0.68 17.5 11.0 17.5 15.0 0.6 0±0.8 1.3  600
ECWFE2J105◻(  ) 1.0 26.0 10.0 17.0 22.5 0.8 0±0.8 1.8  500  300
ECWFE2J155◻(  ) 1.5 26.0 12.0 19.0 22.5 0.8 0±0.8 1.8  300
 200
ECWFE2J225◻(  ) 2.2 26.0 16.0 23.0 22.5 0.8 0±0.8 1.8  200
� ◻ : Capacitance tolerance code
 ( ) : Suffi x for lead crimped
� ◻ : Capacitance tolerance code
 ( ) : Suffi x for lead crimped
Note) Part Number marked with ★ is Short Lead Space Product.
★
Dimensions
Rating · Dimensions · Quantity
Feb. 201601